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09:03
33-01 480     

141425 Dippy Dowg 2,50

416864 Two Owls 5,50

222311 See Saw 3,20

826827 Davids Dynamite 8,00

566142 Fast Tracker 6,50

388888 Vroom Vroom 21,00

256751 Paddys Pride 10,00

868574 SIS Link 12,00

09:23
34-02 480     

215317 William Grey 4,50

363223 Breaks It 2,60

425454 Walk On 10,00

236747 Something Hot 5,50

115145 Watch This Space 4,50

456422 Live Wire 23,00

166276 Take The Biscuit 7,00

284231 Fast Kate 8,50

09:43
35-03 480     

783566 Boom Town 6,00

567885 Gentle Malevolence 11,00

858258 Town Lad 21,00

341553 Robin Hood 3,75

111412 Mirror Ball 2,75

661866 Frost 7,00

732313 Dabber 5,00

437125 Two Left Feet 8,50

10:03
33-05 480     

872722 Misty Boy 8,50

783576 The Gecko 5,00

874276 Lady Stirling 11,00

476572 In The Hood 3,40

624141 Shoe Stealing Sandy 6,00

887877 Flump 34,00

846563 Doing A Runner 7,00

113543 Flying Sorcerer 2,85

10:23
34-06 480     

653567 Inside Ball 8,50

514274 Corners Great 5,00

876544 Danger Close 7,00

784243 Ruthers 6,00

331254 Juicy Lucy 2,85

613154 Track Attacker 3,40

177325 Sammy Dodger 11,00

785861 The Kraken 34,00

09:08
34-01 480     

887888 Op Capitan 26,00

353562 Chocco Toby 6,50

113223 Aphrodite 2,50

163186 Photo Finisher 7,50

584443 Big H 3,55

443467 Silvershield 9,00

342175 Little Nesbitt 11,00

351647 Diogenis 5,00

09:28
35-02 480     

557274 Loco Racer 7,00

217712 Call Me 5,00

221315 Torrero 2,60

664715 Smart Steps 11,00

566344 Jetlagged 6,00

337763 Strange Town 8,50

114646 Typhoon Terry 4,30

188788 Parsec 19,00

09:48
33-04 480     

524278 Dodgy Teacake 11,00

468747 Whatever 6,00

785745 Devil Woman 5,00

151676 The Brass Monk 3,75

412677 Liver Bird 9,00

222414 Silly Fella 2,50

867864 Cooki Monster 41,00

676472 Not Likely 7,50

10:08
34-05 480     

878688 Grand Old Duke 15,00

447362 H For Happy 8,00

212121 Superdog 2,00

868683 Funky Bob 17,00

476521 Leighton Lad 3,50

677354 Muzzle Puzzle 10,00

312416 Angie Baby 6,50

747267 Here And Now 12,00

10:28
35-06 480     

776137 Fluffy Buffy 7,50

465346 Quadrant 2,75

687888 Business As Usual 21,00

375142 Dead Cert 5,00

627234 Mirie 11,00

423725 Kan Ve Gul 9,00

735283 Babaaurum 6,00

742322 Barking Joe 3,20

09:13
35-01 480     

347551 Olaf 5,00

556828 Veni Vici 9,00

126652 Shakey Sammie 3,20

126111 Matador 7,50

162111 Buzzer Beater 2,85

666377 Mean Mr Mustard 6,00

788181 Running Riot 29,00

617778 Catotonic 11,00

09:33
33-03 480     

627452 Plastered 5,50

876578 Athena 29,00

136164 Thin White Duke 4,00

572152 Raasay 6,50

588463 Choclate Cake 4,30

712617 Hobo 8,00

748586 Big Gun Betty 10,00

322311 Concussion 3,00

09:53
34-04 480     

788867 Big Gizza 29,00

343253 Heidis Secret 3,20

431366 Pinky Ponky 2,40

636632 Dostojny 6,50

136332 Meccymoo 5,50

724337 Beautiful Suzie 8,00

725774 One Eyed Joe 12,00

643287 Hollywood Hero 10,00

10:13
35-05 480     

241666 Dizzy Lizzy 9,00

375626 Track Chef 7,50

432363 Ready Steady 11,00

653421 Bicycle Clip 3,20

551646 Leonidas 6,00

354144 Navigator 2,85

578541 Roxanne 5,00

788888 A La Carte 51,00

10:33
33-07 480     

425681 Tea For Two 8,00

776878 Lookmumimflying 41,00

148488 Brassy Blonde 10,00

714665 Little Alex 6,50

484156 Wiggy Wigs 4,50

651676 Killroy 4,30

124223 Cabbies Laddie 2,85

434644 Itchy Bitchy 5,50

09:18
33-02 480     

887258 Grab The Overnight 12,00

516775 Smudger 8,00

417653 Brendans Way 2,85

315544 Clip It Up 6,50

135411 Donny Darko 2,75

888887 Barking Mad 17,00

268434 Memories 10,00

363316 Juma 5,50

09:38
34-03 480     

574234 The Great Pumpkin 9,00

331111 Taken Flight 3,20

568347 Broome Hill 5,00

284722 The Rocket 8,00

314672 Cringer 4,50

673824 Pineapple Chunks 6,50

432211 Hungry Henry 4,30

867877 Shakey Two Shoes 21,00

09:58
35-04 480     

271227 Panda Bear 6,50

122114 Multipleman 5,00

833273 Armageddon 7,50

788487 Deathsong 17,00

874582 Turbo Power 9,00

418368 Umbriel 11,00

254256 Barry 3,20

235133 Banger Bob 2,85

10:18
33-06 480     

334644 Cloudy Bay 2,50

227684 Visual Vapour 7,50

164433 Canine Kieron 5,00

147265 Lotta Bottle 6,00

435735 Braveheart 4,30

431223 Creme Brulee 9,00

881873 Do The Dango 23,00

835167 Limited Breaks 11,00

10:38
34-07 480     

778788 Satellite Sam 26,00

678774 Rooming Around 7,50

362145 Weekend Worker 6,50

233317 Whoop Whoop 3,50

318655 Could It Be True 9,00

124134 Fleetwood Mack 3,75

353367 Wild Jasmine 4,30

244115 After Hours 5,00
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10:43
35-07 480     

861154 Yin And Yang 9,00

888878 Demolition Dog 19,00

862666 Speedster 13,00

614352 Oyster Bay 7,50

324435 Hercules 6,00

634888 The Modern World 11,00

323112 Queen Of South 2,40

421223 Houdini 2,75

11:03
33-09 480     

531471 Jackvandog Russel 3,50

112711 Dune Bug 2,60

236528 Crown Green 6,50

257627 General Wilner 9,00

678827 Spartacus 12,00

455778 The Emperor 8,00

712872 The Straggler 5,00

887655 Holiday Dude 15,00

11:23
34-10 480     

364668 Louscious Lolu 6,50

277227 Different Gravy 5,50

134666 Annapurna 4,50

523316 Smokey Fellow 2,85

345356 Dog Gone 4,50

874741 Apache Runner 10,00

457462 Yorkshire Lad 8,00

736738 Sliding Tackle 21,00

11:43
35-11 480     

376152 Hammer And Tong 4,50

248883 Force 19,00

572862 Adonis 10,00

534433 Aegis 3,50

271371 Warp 8,00

475247 Tears For Fears 6,50

535532 City Beauty 3,75

447424 Poseidon 5,50

12:03
33-13 480     

112336 Clondyke Pete 2,75

633188 Speed Trapper 5,50

784371 Lord Grey 8,50

155321 Heat Seeker 4,50

153724 Wild Winds 4,50

384414 Technobabble 7,00

578545 Sunshine Sparkle 10,00

656674 Merellos Cherry 17,00

10:48
33-08 480     

317468 Coulditbeemagic 12,00

716257 Rail Snail 5,50

135132 Xoris Anasa 2,75

377435 Drifter 8,00

331751 Chris Cross 2,85

876636 Honour Role 10,00

781848 Devils Daughter 19,00

622616 No More 6,50

11:08
34-09 480     

112124 Ruby Dubby 3,50

214116 Gorgeous George 3,20

614888 Spotty Dotty 10,00

787575 Kingston Belle 8,50

554337 Always Last 7,00

881788 Gowiththewind 21,00

628235 Eliminator 4,50

556231 The Lemurian 5,50

11:28
35-10 480     

646631 Firefight 9,00

253428 Bolek Lolek 5,00

143443 Nefertiti 3,40

343233 Water Sports 2,75

786867 Mist Demon 41,00

753534 Apollo Star 6,00

775516 Barbaris 11,00

436134 Mixmaster Mike 7,00

11:48
33-12 480     

318374 Johnny Lightning 10,00

765526 They Are Off 5,50

646224 Hiya Chuck 8,00

688551 Storm Trooper 12,00

552536 Marinas Diamonds 2,50

888858 Sassy Super Star 41,00

616535 The Pink Panter 2,85

427771 Crazy Bear 6,50

12:08
34-13 480     

562165 Fork Handles 6,50

555848 Uncle Tom 12,00

111325 Misty Buff 3,75

242145 Simple Simon 2,20

547744 Lullah Belle 8,00

351568 Flash Gordon 5,50

786866 Tattooed Sailor 29,00

356881 Happy Harry 10,00

10:53
34-08 480     

867788 Blossomville 41,00

554721 Heartbreak Kid 5,50

538175 Works For Me 7,00

435411 Triple Why 2,40

283586 Perfect Pet 10,00

727142 King Buck 4,50

163852 My Girl 8,50

651736 Midsummer Night 4,50

11:13
35-09 480     

437643 Digenis 6,50

234523 Thibault 3,55

887858 Inferno 26,00

515555 Aetos 4,30

116324 Goliath 5,50

362713 Ded Moroz 10,00

747467 Pacific Gem 8,00

421385 Lone Star 3,55

11:33
33-11 480     

157253 None Of Your Business 6,00

435748 Mickey Mavor 7,50

521716 Butchers Pencil 4,00

768888 Simply Electric 19,00

655732 Christmas Caroll 9,00

658665 Scrapper 5,00

255352 Hotstepper 4,30

115322 Birthday Boy 3,75

11:53
34-12 480     

227633 Ming Dynasty 9,00

223113 Fly Catcher 2,05

786358 Dexter 13,00

336743 Batted Birch 7,50

425516 Pegasus 6,00

785374 Hardly Useless 11,00

272374 Happy Clappy 3,50

258886 Max Speed 17,00

12:13
35-13 480     

322137 Betabob 5,00

468864 Duralex 9,00

728748 Speedy Gonzalez 7,50

533566 Bearlock 3,25

546525 Uncle Tickle 11,00

616725 Fly Girl 6,00

152213 Big Mac 2,60

666878 Vladimir 34,00

10:58
35-08 480     

666468 Moaney Ray 17,00

224553 Sirius 3,00

564355 Blade Runner 11,00

547522 Tricky Diego 3,40

375341 Voukefalas 5,00

718525 Pickled Eggs 9,00

574467 Nailsworth 6,00

367377 Too N Ate 7,50

11:18
33-10 480     

682815 Peg Legs 11,00

452215 Hannah Hound 6,00

131541 My Boy Andrew 8,50

848382 W Six Times 23,00

456672 Tic Tac Toe 7,00

615235 Secret Dancer 5,00

444523 Invincible 5,00

132112 Powerhouse 2,40

11:38
34-11 480     

718281 Brasso 9,00

141652 Gatsby 3,00

132346 The Terror 2,85

235433 Mental Maelstrom 5,00

588588 Blighty 21,00

341312 Wacky Racer 6,00

677468 Bitter Beauty 7,50

153118 Tory Greg 11,00

11:58
35-12 480     

124141 Crook Of Gold 6,50

842185 Big Books 17,00

622537 Tangy Taste 5,50

552321 Violet Gray 3,50

663151 Thumper 2,55

157524 Sirocco 8,00

538137 Guzen Ko 10,00

786882 Rising Star 12,00

12:18
33-14 480     

357672 Great Scot 6,50

652765 Great Pretender 5,50

632712 Megatron 8,00

347263 Shall I Never 4,50

376163 Well I Never 10,00

728887 Bringbackbiff 34,00

311624 Willie Woof 3,55

122461 The Big AK 3,20
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12:23
34-14 480     

162642 Vittles 7,00

633476 Hasta La Vista 11,00

886755 Fredrick Fred 23,00

115123 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,50

353231 Deaf Joey 6,00

542123 Keep Smart 8,50

116221 Drunken Fella 2,85

568674 Message To Rudy 13,00

12:51
01-02

 (A9) 380     

146153 Out Of Alabama 24.33

135446 Jaxx What Else 24.23

6 Seomra Dazzler 24.48

- Megapops 24.45

445 Dirty Dancing 24.30

313643 Annual Summer 24.17

13:21
01-04

 (S8) 540     

342124 Travado 35.27

442132 Mona Jaxxon 35.26

536656 Deecees Brandy 35.00

533422 Deecees Martini 35.40

635231 Slippy Kathy 35.16

455244 Crossgarcrainey 35.06

13:52
01-06

 (A4) 380     

412522 Shaunas Flame 23.65

245554 Monagea Sam 23.88

231522 Kilmoyley Josie 23.89

224124 Swift Leane 23.82

342343 Meenagh Mourinho 23.80

542131 Glasson Lady 23.83

14:21
01-08

 (A8) 380     

212543 Black Sniper 24.14

336445 Killenane Lass 24.24

452555 Pennys Clampitt 24.16

466326 Deecees Lion 23.91

652154 Jet Stream Tracy 24.20

332366 Rattling Grange 24.10

12:29
07-01

 (A7) 415     

646665 Classy Snapper 27.58

515166 Miss Wise Susie 27.15

414534 Corcass Bolt 27.45

- Manic Gale 27.28

656566 Croftview Jane 27.17

425665 Dixies Flight 27.21

12:57
07-03

 (A6) 415     

313564 Great Respect 26.52

213252 Sign Magatron 26.55

642521 Shaneboy Sol 26.68

632112 Love Or Hateus 26.48

243413 Sillan Vic 26.50

546254 Baileys Pringles 26.43

13:27
07-05

 (A5) 415     

322321 Cath Putkettleon 26.54

234145 Fancy Beccy 26.52

421212 Shaneboy Saphire 26.46

462415 Tagalong Puddin 26.48

116143 Sunshine Audrey 26.38

213442 Baunaniska Rose 26.49

13:59
07-07

 (D2) 238     

252213 Summerville Lady 15.17

333464 Denville Tom 15.00

321413 Bisto Captain 14.95

225223 Robbies Silver 14.92

211223 Killoughteen Baz 14.94

451422 Fancy Johnson 15.01

14:28
07-09

 (A6) 415     

332125 Rathronan Lily 26.78

545344 Estrelita Lass 26.84

531163 Mr Sand Man 26.71

556416 Polar Spree 26.69

644566 Aero Quinta 27.31

566531 Ballydavis Nora 26.51

12:36
01-01

 (A10) 380     

- Vacant

551435 Ghetto London 24.46

665543 Miss Abbie Rae 24.44

522452 You Know Nothing 24.45

245455 Coris Girl 24.60

126365 Paris 24.33

13:06
01-03

 (A7) 380     

364555 Kelva Matty 23.82

444446 Broadway Whitey 23.70

33 Decisive Logan 24.06

432123 Trouble Maker 23.96

334121 Blundel Aggie 23.90

115212 Betsys Bubbles 23.98

13:36
01-05

 (A6) 380     

462542 Kelva Kenny 24.07

452212 Out Of Newyork 23.95

415163 Cyclers Sam 24.12

551453 Special Fli 23.92

433634 Cals Sue 23.73

641664 Cashen Rattler 24.02

14:06
01-07

 (S5) 540     

135334 Musical Lulu 34.78

314251 Newlawn Pearl 34.69

444546 Kelva Chloe 34.42

536462 Coolykereen Act 34.63

112362 Clarens Sidney 34.82

342631 Celebrity Girl 34.63

14:36
01-09

 (A5) 380     

244141 Crinkill Kay 24.12

325256 Avas Rosita 24.34

413544 Amazing Prince 23.79

135462 Anglesey One 24.06

2122 Chequertree Fish 24.02

133155 Whats Lily Upto 23.71

12:43
07-02

 (D4) 238     

322333 Allinmehead 15.46

454555 Merc Dee 15.36

464521 Blinking Alfie 15.41

133566 Rough Reddington 15.36

641446 Jimmy Teabags 15.70

345554 Croftview Star 15.46

13:12
07-04

 (D2) 238     

324311 Cheers Harry 15.03

155153 Kilara Serenity 15.04

631114 Druids Sky High 15.07

143545 Burgess Holly 15.16

136411 Altesse Minding 15.12

454355 Slaney Gold 15.11

13:43
07-06

 (A4) 415     

252333 Ballydaniel Mrs 26.18

521311 Night Ferry 26.55

121455 Group Playboy 26.05

551341 Adamant Adele 26.46

222264 Renasup Breda 26.25

215164 Spiro King 26.38

14:13
07-08

 (A7) 415     

331654 Glenbrenton Ed 26.86

3 Manic State 26.90

6521 Ascot Tilly 27.26

632324 Masterbond 26.77

616625 Zacks Boy 26.60

123332 Highams Bob 26.87

14:44
07-10

 (D3) 238     

342212 Rathbally Tammy 15.22

123542 Broughane Lady 15.14

632154 Ballydaniel Tay 15.20

235314 Brownies Lad 15.17

532623 Archie Sticks 15.16

613124 Coolbunnia View 15.14
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14:54
01-10

 (S4) 540     

413263 Imallyouneed 34.19

514354 Kelva Captin 34.24

666615 Firminos Class 34.16

521154 Miss Van Dijk 34.61

421545 Decisive Diego 34.59

522523 Kerstin Boy 34.54

15:22
01-12

 (A4) 380     

215436 Cashen Voyager 23.70

155355 Solo Uno 24.03

142456 Hatfield Derek 23.85

163636 Loskeran Ozil 23.86

441114 Moaning Cocktail 23.82

514615 Surewhynot 23.80

15:57
01-14

 (A2) 380     

266121 Go Tess 23.68

233125 Bartlemy Jack 23.90

515556 Easter Rising 23.56

14 Droopys Gig 23.50

425136 Freetong Frankie 23.66

113324 Kilbreedy Tess 23.58

16:32
04-02

 (A11) 515     

325352 Reliable Bart 31.32

265223 Skyline Storm 31.41

326461 Borg Queen 31.16

445 Britania Chas 31.40

556634 Whereareyougoing 31.24

536234 Droopys Zip 31.16

17:11
04-04

 (D3) 285     

544545 Brinkleys Jet 16.81

65 Guinness Tyler 17.06

325253 Makos Girl 16.98

353324 Ballysteen Star 16.96

161326 Nellie Oleson 16.92

642455 My Spice 16.91

14:59
07-11

 (A6) 415     

252425 Daphs Pet 26.54

353523 Madabout Dano 26.30

111545 Badgers Quattro 26.48

163246 Guided By You 26.70

436334 Vinny Choo Choo 26.45

563116 Adamant Bran 26.47

15:28
07-13

 (A7) 415     

334432 Classy Chippy 27.17

312123 Ballymac Havoc 27.29

315535 Sign Onyx 27.10

266256 Forge Rumble 27.16

342143 Stemgrove Funky 27.25

541224 Pumpin Diesel 27.23

16:06
06-01

 (A7) 480     

623122 Fozzie Fruppence 29.51

234412 Droopys Iggy 29.36

522312 Afan Jack 29.33

541231 Rathronan Holly 29.21

514626 Classy Music 29.38

423536 Glasha Ace 29.33

16:42
06-03

 (D3) 264     

461632 Neds Me Daddy 15.74

523343 Foxearth Chana 15.73

16112 Proud Prize 15.80

131665 Gortkelly Damo 15.75

341666 Snoozing Tom 15.83

613344 Tip Your Hat 15.85

17:19
06-05

 (A7) 480     

254333 Beaming Aero 29.17

356654 Oneco Floridian 28.97

526656 Razor Jimelly 29.09

- Rattling Style 29.41

212665 Isaacs Princess 29.23

545546 Ardera Dazler 29.02

15:07
01-11

 (A2) 380     

326412 Turbine Tyche 23.60

213436 Scala Mags 23.58

561362 Minas Flash 23.72

114614 Bit View Alex 23.78

131656 Bit View Sassy 23.51

156461 Seefin Speroni 23.62

15:37
01-13

 (S3) 540     

- Vacant

463412 Freeky Bug 34.31

154323 Subterfuge 34.61

611353 Rogue Secret 34.39

652341 Lisnakill Andy 34.46

224315 Ballpark 34.51

16:12
04-01

 (A7) 515     

252231 Forever Mick 30.80

655426 Cappakeel Polly 30.66

534653 Lisneal Crafty 30.90

1356 Dark Scorpion 30.85

164365 Summerville Kate 30.66

664525 Jems Bullet 30.67

16:52
04-03

 (A2) 515     

554412 Lord Sammy 30.12

211623 Rosegarland Jedi 29.91

342126 Oneco Go 30.10

115521 Chain Lighting 30.23

446321 Enchanted Jaguar 30.02

512312 Waste House Eco 30.13

17:29
04-05

 (A5) 515     

111565 Wheres Princess 30.59

445 Belindas Panther 30.48

444244 Oonahs Dynasty 30.53

213221 Chantilly Lass 30.66

661256 Capote 30.60

665553 On The Sozzle 30.40

15:14
07-12

 (D3) 238     

526534 Kilkenny Emery 15.54

6 Bobs Scolari 15.34

646435 Buster Bolt 15.41

651664 Sneezys Mistral 15.14

243533 Ratchies Blake 15.38

616545 Clough Rocket 15.30

15:47
07-14

 (D3) 238     

124652 Only For Me 15.34

422512 Karen Knows Best 15.31

341256 Gilti Royale 15.38

564543 Ryecourt June 15.36

252555 Claudius Maximus 15.39

543551 Howsyerdayrabbit 15.36

16:22
06-02

 (A9) 480     

242152 Gin Lizzie 29.48

551633 Mums Duchess 29.60

- Rathbeg Rose 29.67

455225 Fine Dining 29.56

132456 You See Paradise 29.66

644224 Mythical Bean 29.42

17:02
06-04

 (S4) 630     

321115 Swift Khazix 39.49

141533 Cupcake Lane 39.49

153154 Racey Pacey Jaxx

443225 Elderberry Vixon 39.45

656432 Shovel It On 39.44

215136 Starting Price 39.43

17:39
06-06

 (S4) 630     

215663 Passing Sail

156615 Lilys Flash 39.17

231565 Its A Nightmare 39.12

315412 Woodcocks Anya 39.18

625615 Classy Luna 39.01

654216 Elderberry Dream 39.08
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17:49
04-06

 (A10) 515     

642233 Ki Mand Jet 30.95

166362 Amelies Flyer 31.28

355532 Aloe Elsie 31.01

56 Moneygall Fancy 31.27

442462 Ballymac Barnes 30.78

355432 Killacolla Jamie 30.92

18:29
04-08

 (D2) 285     

162613 Liddy Lou 16.67

511255 Fridays Caramel 16.60

563323 Boherdeel Jim 16.56

626625 There She Sails 16.70

164616 Sizzlers Gunboat 16.66

512251 Billy Balloons 16.61

19:08
04-10

 (A4) 515     

423656 Happy Outlook 30.37

431514 Droopys Elma 30.40

424313 Kanturk Sister 30.36

122234 Quaver Ava 30.36

313155 Brinkleys Maria 30.40

446226 Dunbolg Saoirse 30.38

19:44
04-12

 (A9) 515     

211321 Sahras Rio 30.86

243341 Suburban Sun 31.08

4666 Zenyatta 30.82

116 Madabout Bob 31.08

616234 Drumcove Oscar 30.89

364521 Get On Smudge 30.88

20:19
04-14

 (D2) 285     

355334 Balibo Mags 16.72

633224 Lisneal Tornado 16.74

451545 Mantra 16.66

624525 Tokyo Joe 16.62

514153 Harmonic Wave 16.62

215556 Scarlet Seamist 16.52

17:59
06-07

 (S4) 630     

241641 Fabulous Ruse 38.87

122415 Rushmoor Ellie 38.96

166231 Ten Lengths 38.82

513254 Curly Chic 38.78

536316 Sporting Saga

213154 Sporting Oyster 39.55

18:39
06-09

 (D5) 264     

333455 Swift Katarina 16.27

646655 Classy Ant 16.49

53466 Gordys Lass 16.18

466363 Aykon

664334 Coolavanny Hilly

516353 Tooraloo Tata

19:18
06-11

 (A6) 480     

331 Mooncoin Shebeen 29.24

233345 Waterpark Spec 29.29

213343 Supreme Pete 29.63

451462 Dungannon Queen 29.03

666515 Schubert 28.95

565415 Cee Jay Kickham 28.85

19:54
06-13

 (A9) 480     

- Crystalline 30.05

252231 Supreme Lanson 29.91

636 Elderberry Manx 29.94

- Rathbeg Joy 29.97

461331 Lollys Storm 29.73

514332 Brocknmatts Lola 29.78

20:27
12-01

 (OR) 400     

6444 Pink Osteria 24.24

553653 Babs You Go 24.09

352341 Calzaghe Boyo

323322 Mylane Daddy 24.22

631656 Russmur Diva 24.77

113622 Stradeen La Diva 24.47

18:09
04-07

 (A8) 515     

443542 Abbodabbo Darlin 30.98

253156 Timetogohome 30.73

636524 Droopys Madison 30.76

444111 Mellys Mission 30.75

52361 Aloe Aloe 30.79

236335 Trionas Act 30.58

18:48
04-09

 (A11) 515     

665454 Clomantagh Holly 31.40

365353 Sizzlers Ora 31.42

335452 Itmustbecharlie 31.51

124615 Millabbey Jet 31.33

622332 Warnham Glitz 31.39

444544 Gloria Golden 31.73

19:28
04-11

 (A7) 515     

615234 Cragg Wood 30.67

353522 Front Step 30.63

314616 Be Seeing You 30.60

522512 Boderan Chip 30.47

226432 South Downs Dex 30.63

565555 Riverside Topaz 30.42

20:02
04-13

 (A6) 515     

461633 Comeonyouspurs 30.53

55321 Slippy Pogba 30.84

262616 Nathans Bullet 30.53

631646 Suki Shell 30.77

444524 Gemini Wonder 30.40

341341 Droopys Quip 30.51

20:33
16-01

 (D3) 265     

332263 Wheatcross Babe 16.98

26 Lone Arrow 16.88

233135 Resnova Spirit 16.98

624416 Causeway Fly 16.90

321545 Moyar Kewell 16.91

425542 Foxy Tom 17.06

18:19
06-08

 (A5) 480     

641513 Rushmoor Willow 29.09

452312 Knockmant Jojo 29.14

222234 Octane Lady 29.11

315123 Etch A Sketch 29.11

453433 Cloud Cuckoo 29.13

112261 Count You In 29.05

18:58
06-10

 (A5) 480     

412464 Up The Ante 28.94

1146 Agent Diva 28.91

464466 Bedlamite 28.91

431524 Boherdeel Tom 29.13

233434 Droopys Tavern 29.04

544536 Whitehouse Mo 28.90

19:37
06-12

 (A5) 480     

214425 El Chaz 29.16

666622 Supreme Chablis 29.14

532351 Soldier Jack 29.02

521335 Rosies Dilemma 29.22

621332 Monsignor Unity 29.05

641362 Burgess Cutie 28.88

20:09
06-14

 (A7) 480     

151643 Fozzie Fandango 29.02

264542 Old Fort Jesse 29.21

44526 She Seas Cheese 29.27

125521 Havana Ruby 29.24

461634 Clondoty Sally 29.09

154266 Roseville Pat 29.25

20:44
12-02

 (OR) 400     

- Bubbly Bonanza 24.37

4 Slaneyside Blue 24.33

13611 Fizzypop Exit

312161 Dantes Inferno 24.20

41124 Whizzy Rebel 24.39

114126 Moanteenbullseye 24.37
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20:49
16-02

 (A8) 480     

665664 Aherlow Winner 30.52

645643 Our Unique Banjo 30.18

656543 Orbital Force 30.47

66513 Mars Moon 30.60

666414 Slide On Lenny 30.61

361436 Fanorefancypants 30.36

21:12
20-02

 (A5) 480     

412564 Droopys Sina 29.62

344464 Midian Jack 29.28

214523 Sleek Pursuit 29.32

455641 Lake Belle 29.88

541666 Little Raymond 29.33

624522 Shortcut Mac 29.42

21:33
12-05

 (OR) 400     

- Forest Alan 24.51

533 Chilli Cora 24.53

115256 Pantone Slippy 24.23

22116 Knockduff Declan 24.39

113135 Queen Beyonce 24.20

16552 Power Ranger 24.20

21:54
16-06

 (A5) 480     

555351 Hollyoak Nelson 30.13

661264 Lissan Black 29.88

652334 Cyprus George 30.13

142566 Westland Jasper 30.02

533546 Springwood Tevez 30.08

312332 Springwood Alaba 30.04

22:16
20-06

 (A1) 480     

415122 Standard Saha 28.70

163513 Slanan Ted 28.77

222331 Latest Whisper 28.79

234511 Daithis Legacy 28.82

441 Murdaniel Isle 28.87

146653 Quivers Amigo 28.88

20:57
20-01

 (A4) 480     

213333 Two Bold 29.28

151254 Trumpers Pebbles 29.26

265635 Sleek Quest 29.70

625434 Muskerry Mike 29.28

446254 Stakers Gift 29.08

266564 Portlaw Travel 29.42

21:17
12-04

 (OR) 400     

25 Droopys Wild 24.43

321152 Swabys Luciejane 24.20

- Forest Kodiac 24.56

31 Chilli Escobar 24.31

415215 King Cash 23.91

411 Droopys Noodle 24.08

21:38
16-05

 (D2) 265     

441342 Mileynnoah 16.84

334444 Adventure Bay 16.89

116351 Tornaroy Talent 16.91

166 Our Unique Mel 17.12

311153 Our Unique Limit 16.81

154345 Black Jack Davy 17.14

21:59
20-05

 (A2) 480     

211364 Adrigole Hawk 28.88

125245 Mucky Acela 28.85

16416 Ballydaly Cuihne 29.00

422443 Paddock Crash 28.79

113424 Slaneyside Meryl 28.86

255431 Creamery Jive 28.87

22:21
12-08

 (OR) 575     

243533 Garryglass Teddy 35.66

516323 Bubbly Majestic 35.81

263255 Stand Alone 35.62

421442 Jasper Avenue 35.56

133154 Thor Tagg 35.46

252226 Barricane Carina 35.83

21:03
12-03

 (OR) 400     

13213 Drive On Hunter 24.19

241214 King Nelson 24.03

6516 Signet Hawk 24.69

416325 Builders Duke 23.98

41222 Slaneyside Rolo 24.35

222111 Argentina 24.02

21:23
16-04

 (A6) 480     

624234 Tornaroy Twirl 29.97

651235 Hollyoak Paul 29.99

234632 View Stella 29.90

311233 Tusca 30.03

564661 Our Bingo 30.18

421422 Insane Bella 30.08

21:44
20-04

 (A3) 480     

555432 Slaneyside Monro 29.20

4123 Galley Minnie 29.17

412 Foilareel Daisy 29.24

625516 Cooly Kia 29.27

124342 Cheeky Bolt 29.17

664156 Dublin Pat 29.22

22:06
12-07

 (OR) 400     

111211 Williebeastar 24.35

145 Bubbly Cougar 24.27

152214 Grays Cup Winner 24.03

55131 Glynalan Lad 24.21

2662 Kilara Tain Bo 24.28

215661 Pennys Baby 24.19

22:27
16-08

 (A4) 480     

122132 Tiger Scarlet 29.85

361234 Insane Dream 29.83

322132 Oakvale Ruby 29.90

636453 Tiger Moose 29.74

444316 Lissycasey Moore 29.77

426641 Colarhouse Socks 29.94

21:07
16-03

 (D2) 265     

316312 Pawsformaxi 16.78

152165 Insane Braincell 16.79

213452 Cappagh Revision 16.78

255533 Cuteen Rose 16.66

135342 Final Alana 16.71

634424 Portdrine Honey 16.57

21:28
20-03

 (S2) 302     

614222 Lochbo Eagle 18.00

641 Great Customer 18.01

156662 Montana Vicky 17.98

626443 Glenbowen Bullet 18.19

114264 Black Harmony 18.05

165163 Vercingetorix 18.03

21:49
12-06

 (OR) 400     

612113 Wood Reward

616523 Adageo Joma 24.35

424351 Slaneyside Moody 24.12

551314 Ballymac Dress 24.67

32113 Calzaghe Flash 24.34

361633 Shrewd Honcho 24.04

22:11
16-07

 (A1) 480     

443211 Sun Hill Brae 29.43

123442 Kentish Star 29.06

656511 Galtymoore Maria 29.22

442215 Melodys Secret 29.25

213164 Insane Lover 29.20

155534 Lughill Lana 29.52

22:32
20-07

 (A3) 480     

432424 Kingtone Sky 28.93

443631 Gaytime Chico 29.06

125231 Nymeria 28.96

433322 El Vic 29.00

134613 Nine Bold 28.95

424345 Cash Trix 29.13
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22:38
12-09

 (OR) 575     

142132 Gan Gan Fred 36.13

234411 Wuheida 35.29

- Vacant

251211 Droopys Gold 35.16

126332 Piper Arthur 35.66

551122 Pointless Broc 36.19

22:57
16-10

 (A2) 480     

221232 Swift Lexi 29.46

234311 Kentish Outlaw 29.47

116255 Ocees Elaine 29.66

161443 Lughill Maureen 29.67

126624 Insane Cyclist 29.42

232651 Monroe Scolari 29.60

23:21
20-10

 (A7) 480     

632656 Kilbarry Vans 30.00

3654 Sterling Link 30.09

124634 Deran Twister 29.77

42535 Midian Zig 30.04

5666 Finding Human 30.08

31 Power Play 30.06

22:42
16-09

 (D1) 265     

266136 Bag Of Nails 16.74

566221 Delightful Mary 16.70

344245 Jeweler 16.60

514636 Conal Cashes In 16.59

656264 Unknown Jet 16.50

134621 Killuran Clancy 16.67

23:03
20-09

 (A4) 480     

445625 Rosstemple Emma 29.30

426355 Cill Dubh Rocky 28.97

433423 Ballyhall Zig 29.11

1224 Business Gold 29.21

365355 Fortune Joanie 29.26

223364 Group Power 29.24

23:26
12-12

 (OR) 400     

543154 Young Alondra 24.15

614264 Ashakiran 24.05

434115 Droopys Castle 24.40

636551 Droopys Greatest 24.39

426221 Pro Penny 24.35

412445 Glasheen Pixie 24.71

22:48
20-08

 (A4) 480     

363553 Sleek Buddy 29.23

565123 Kingtone Dolly 29.34

612653 Jenster 29.49

265341 Chica Pica 29.41

566611 Black Rioga 29.36

443312 Effective 29.30

23:08
12-11

 (OR) 575     

452412 Sidarian Blu Ray 35.68

113134 Oh Yesyesyes

124113 Shotgun Bullet 35.10

244534 Westway Turk 35.64

662331 Garryglass Champ 35.73

141121 Itsur Mate 35.48

22:53
12-10

 (OR) 400     

142512 Grampy Bill 24.17

234111 Newlawn Adam 24.04

252222 Madabout Finn 24.12

315612 Thunder Joe 24.06

163111 Not So Lento 24.15

161111 Chopchop Hope 23.90

23:16
16-11

 (A1) 480     

313654 Fawkham Chaser 29.22

451636 Tourbo Volvo 29.20

424415 Insane Maggie 29.49

124134 Knockdrinna Kidd 29.39

126366 Minnies Ella 29.18

322361 Professor Gimlet 29.31


